
Elaine Geallis <egeallis@glenbrook225.org>

1/23/23 - Approval of Payroll Disbursements
1 message

Jennifer Zalatoris <jzalatoris@glenbrook225.org> Wed, Jan 18, 2023 at 9:19 AM
To: Elaine Geallis <egeallis@glenbrook225.org>, Robin Pehlke <rpehlke@glenbrook225.org>
Cc: "R.J. Gravel" <rgravel@glenbrook225.org>, Rosanne Marie Williamson <rwilliamson@glenbrook225.org>, Vicki Tarver <vtarver@glenbrook225.org>, Scott Rosen
<srosen@glenbrook225.org>

Hi Elaine and Robin, 

Attached is the Payroll Report for 1/23/23 approval.  Skip Shein is scheduled to review. 

Have a great day!
Jenny

---
Jenny Zalatoris
Payroll Manager
Glenbrook High School District 225
3801 West Lake Avenue, Suite 301
Glenview, IL  60026-1241
Phone (847) 486-4726
Fax (847) 486-4734
jzalatoris@glenbrook225.org
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